
California Department of Transportation 
Offices of the District Deputy Directors for Planning 

District* Name Phone E-mail Address 

1 Cheryl Willis 707-445-6413 cheryl_willis@dot.ca.gov 1656 Union Street 
Eureka, CA 95501 

2 Tim Huckabay 530-225-2564 tim_huckabay@dot.ca.gov 1657 Riverside Drive 
Redding, CA 96001 

3 Jeff Pulverman 530-741-4337 jeff_pulverman@dot.ca.gov 
703 B Street 
Marysville, CA 95901 

4 
Lee Taubeneck 
Jean Finney 

510-286-5908 
510-286-6196 

lee_taubeneck@dot.ca.gov 
jean_finney@dot.ca.gov 

111 Grand Avenue 
Oakland, CA 94612 

5 Aileen Loe 805-549-3161 aileen_loe@dot.ca.gov 50 Higuera Street 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401-5415 

6 Sharri Bender-Ehlert 559-488-4115 sharri_bender_ehlert@dot.ca.gov 1352 W. Olive Avenue 
Fresno, CA 93728 

7 Jim McCarthy 213-897-0721 james_mccarthy@dot.ca.gov 100 South Main Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

8 William A. Mosby 909-383-4147 william_a_mosby@dot.ca.gov 464 West Fourth Street, MS-725 
San Bernardino, CA 92401 

9 Brad R. Mettam 760-872-0691 brad_mettam@dot.ca.gov 500 South Main Street 
Bishop, CA 93514 

10 Ken Baxter 209-948-7906 ken_baxter@dot.ca.gov 
1976 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
Stockton, CA 95205 

11 Bill Figge 619-688-6681 bill_figge@dot.ca.gov 4050 Taylor Street, MS-240 
San Diego, CA 92110 

12 Ryan P. Chamberlain 949-724-2899 ryan_chamberlain@dot.ca.gov 
3337 Michelson Drive, Suite 380 
Irvine, CA 92612 

*Counties: 1. Del Norte/Humboldt/Lake/Mendocino. 2. Lassen/Modoc/Plumas/Shasta/Siskiyou/Tehama/Trinity. 
3. Butte/Colusa/El Dorado/Glenn/Nevada/Placer/Sacramento/Sierra/Sutter/Yolo/Yuba. 
4. Alameda/Contra Costa/Marin/Napa/San Francisco/San Mateo/Santa Clara/Solano/Sonoma. 
5. Monterey/San Benito/San Luis Obispo/Santa Barbara/Santa Cruz. 
6. Fresno/Kings/Madera/Tulare/Kern (except for potion of eastern Kern). 7.  Los Angeles/Ventura. 
8. Riverside/San Bernardino. 9. Mono/Inyo (and portion of eastern Kern). 
10. Alpine/Amador/Calaveras/Mariposa/Merced/San Joaquin/Stanislaus/Tuolumne. 
11. Imperial/San Diego. 12. Orange. 


